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COURSE 
REFERENCE 

NUMBER 
(CRN) 

CLASS 
TYPE 

INSTRUCTOR CLASS 
FORMAT 

CLASS 
SITE 

CLASS 
DATES 

CLASS  
TIMES 

LAB  
SITE 

LAB 
DATES 

LAB 
TIMES 

CLINICAL 
SITE 

CLINICAL  
DATES 

 

CLINICAL 
TIMES 

33981                                      CNA Houdyshell F2F  
 

BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 

 

6/4-6/22  
 

6/4 
6/5 
6/6 
6/7 

6/11 
6/12 
6/13 
6/14 
6/21 

8:00a-5:00p 
 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Diversicare, 
Larned 

6/18 
6/19 
6/20 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

33982 
 
 

CNA Houdyshell F2F  
 

BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, D106 

 

6/25-7/13 
 

6/25 
6/26 
6/27 
6/28 
7/2 
7/3 
7/5 
7/9 

7/13 

8:00a-5:00p 
 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Diversicare, 
Larned 

7/10 
7/11 
7/12 

 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

33983 
 
 
 

CNA Houdyshell F2F  
 

BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, D106 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 
BCC, T119 

 

7/16-7/31 
 

7/16 
7/17 
7/18 
7/19 
7/20 
7/23 
7/24 
7/25 
7/31 

8:00a-5:00p 
 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Diversicare, 
Larned 

7/26 
7/27 
7/30 

8a-5p 
8a-5p 
8a-5p 

This Class is Full 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/bartonadulthealthcare/
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34147 CNA 
Refresher                                 

Hoff F2F BCC, T119 7/11-7/12 8:00a-5:00p BCC, T119 
 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

Included 
in class 

dates and 
times 

 

NA NA NA 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/bartonadulthealthcare/

