COURSE REFERENCE NUMBER (CRN)	CLASS TYPE	INSTRUCTOR	CLASS FORMAT	CLASS SITE	CLASS DATES	CLASS TIMES	LAB SITE	LAB DATES	LAB TIMES	CLINICAL SITE	CLINICAL DATES	CLINICAL TIMES
³³⁵ Th	is∾C	Houdyshell	SFL	BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119	6/4-6/22 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/7 6/11 6/12 6/13 6/14 6/21	8:00a-5:00p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Diversicare, Larned	6/18 6/19 6/20	8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p
33982	CNA	Houdyshell	F2F	BCC, T119 BCC, D106	6/25-7/13 6/25 6/26 6/27 6/28 7/2 7/3 7/5 7/9 7/13	8:00a-5:00p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Diversicare, Larned	7/10 7/11 7/12	8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p
33983	CNA	Houdyshell	F2F	BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, D106 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119 BCC, T119	7/16-7/31 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19 7/20 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/31	8:00a-5:00p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	Diversicare, Larned	7/26 7/27 7/30	8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p

Contact us for more information at (620)792-9266 OR follow us on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/groups/bartonadulthealthcare/

Summer 2018 Adult Healthcare Courses										Barton Community College			
34147	CNA Refresher	Hoff	F2F	BCC, T119	7/11-7/12	8:00a-5:00p	BCC, T119	Included in class dates and times	Included in class dates and times	NA	NA	NA	